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EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 22.53m Natalya Lisovskaya URS Sochi (BUL) 27 MAY 1984
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 19.73m Nadezhda Ostapchuk BLR Amsterdam (NED) 12 JUL 2001

Shot Put Women

Qualification Group A 15 JUL 2011 / 10:00
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 OBLESHCHUK Halyna UKR 23 FEB 1989 5 16.88 Q
2 BOEKELMAN Melissa NED 11 MAY 1989 1 16.11 Q

3 SVIRIDOVA Olesya RUS 29 OCT 1989 11 15.91 Q

4 BURKHARDT Samira GER 9 AUG 1990 6 15.60 Q
5 ZEBROWSKA Magdalena POL 11 JAN 1991 2 15.49 q

6 NGOMA Fabienne FRA 2 FEB 1991 4 14.68 q

7 METSKEYEV Anstasia ISR 18 JUL 1991 8 14.53
8 KANTANEN Katja FIN 19 MAY 1991 12 14.23

9 VIESCA Nazaret ESP 15 JAN 1989 3 14.15

10 HUS Spela SLO 25 DEC 1989 9 14.04
11 IANCU Ioana Alexandra ROU 8 SEP 1991 10 13.93

12 ÅKERSTRÖM Frida SWE 29 NOV 1990 7 13.55
1 2 3

1 OBLESHCHUK Halyna 16.88
2 BOEKELMAN Melissa 16.11
3 SVIRIDOVA Olesya 15.91
4 BURKHARDT Samira 15.60
5 ZEBROWSKA M 14.96 15.15 15.49
6 NGOMA Fabienne 14.23 14.68 x
7 METSKEYEV Anstasia 14.53 x x
8 KANTANEN Katja 14.23 x x
9 VIESCA Nazaret 13.99 14.15 x

10 HUS Spela x 14.03 14.04
11 IANCU I 13.93 x x
12 ÅKERSTRÖM Frida x 12.72 13.55

Shot Put Women

Qualification Group B 15 JUL 2011 / 10:00
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KLEEBERG Sophie GER 30 MAY 1990 11 17.39 Q

2 KOLODKO Yevgeniya RUS 2 JUL 1990 2 16.97 Q
2 MÁRTON Anita HUN 15 JAN 1989 7 16.97 Q

4 GUBA Paulina POL 14 MAY 1991 4 16.42 Q

5 MULBJERG Trine DEN 23 APR 1990 6 15.46 q NR
6 ZOGOVIC Ana SUI 11 JAN 1989 1 14.63 q

7 KIEL Pamela NED 9 APR 1991 3 14.59

8 CERVENKOVÁ Markéta CZE 20 AUG 1991 9 14.51
9 PEREZ Helena FRA 13 SEP 1991 5 14.23

10 KRISTOFICOVA Ivana SVK 24 MAY 1990 8 14.02

11 TREIEL Linda EST 8 MAY 1991 10 13.93
1 2 3

1 KLEEBERG Sophie 17.39
2 KOLODKO Yevgeniya 16.97
2 MÁRTON Anita 16.97
4 GUBA Paulina 16.42
5 MULBJERG Trine 14.57 14.76 15.46
6 ZOGOVIC Ana 14.59 14.61 14.63
7 KIEL Pamela 14.53 x 14.59
8 CERVENKOVÁ Markéta 14.40 14.42 14.51
9 PEREZ Helena 14.23 x 13.92

10 KRISTOFICOVA Ivana x 14.02 13.44
11 TREIEL Linda 11.62 13.83 13.93

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 15.50 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat

Temperature: 14 °C Humidity: 93 % Conditions: Cloudy
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